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Contact your Pall sales representative to 
take advantage of this FREE limited-time offer.
This filter replacement offer is open to selected customers. 
Terms and conditions apply.

© 2018, Pall Corporation. Pall, , Athalon and Crixus are trademarks 
of Pall Corporation. ® Indicates a trademark registered in the USA.
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Switch to a Crixus Enabled Athalon® CM 
Filter Housing and reduce overall operating 
costs and minimize safety risks.

Improve your hydraulic and lube fluid 
cleanliness and eliminate the need for 
fluid sampling at no capital cost to you.

• New filter housing 
coupled with Crixus®

enabled intelligent fluid 
condition monitoring 
platform

• Consistently cleaner fluid

• Continuous, real-time, 
remote, fluid and filter 
condition monitoring

• No long-term 
commitment required

Move 
from 
this...    

...to 
Athalon CMAthalon CM

Take advantage of this opportunity to replace an existing 
oil filter housing in use at your site with a new Pall Athlon CM 
filter housing.

There is no cost to you and no long-term commitment required. 
Installation and servicing is quick and simple across a wide 
range of lube and hydraulic applications.

• Easy cover service design

• Beta > 2000 filter performance

• Long service life

• Commonality of spares

Return 
Line 
Housing

 
 

MEDIA 
CODE 

KP 
KN 
KS 

Bx>200 
RATING 

3 µm 
6 µm 
12 µm 

LENGTH 
CODE 

18 
36 

“L”  
DIMENSION 

17.8 
35.7 

SEAL SEAL 
CODE MATERIAL 

H 
Z 

Nitrile 
Fluorocarbon 

01
01
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MISC.I 
OPTIONS 

INTERNAL 
DIAMETER 

 

(OMIT) 2.56 

Y514 3.16 
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Pall part numbers are 
suggested interchanges 
only. Alternative grades 

can be considered to 
achieve desired 

cleanliness levels. 
 
 
 

  

COMMERCIAL PALL 
9053-5002 HC0101FKN18H 

9053-5004 HC0101FKS36H 

9053-5006 HC0101FKS36H 

9053-5009 HC0101FKS36H 

9053-5045 HC0101FKS36H 

9053-5047 HC0101FKN18H 

9053-5003 HC0101FKN18HY514 

9053-5008 HC0101FKS18HY514 

KAYDON 
K1000 

K4000 

KF6018-3 

KF6018-5 

KF6018-05 

KF6036-5 

KF6036-05 

KM6018-2 

KM6018-8 

KM6036-2 

KM6036-3 

KM6036-8 

PALL 
HC0101FKP36H 

HC0101FKS36H 

HC0101FKN18H 

HC0101FKS18H 

HC0101FKP18H 

HC0101FKS36H 

HC0101FKP36H 

HC0101FKN36H 

HC0101FKS18H 

HC0101FKN36H 

HC0101FKN36H 

HC0101FKS36H 

HILCO 
PH 718-1/2 

PH 718-01 

PH 718-03 

PH 718-10 

PH 718-05 

PH 718-1/2-C 

PH 718-01-C 

PH 718-03-C 

PH 718-05-C 

PH 718-10-C 

PALL 
HC0101FKP18HY514 

HC0101FKN18HY514 

HC0101FKS18HY514 

HC0101FKS18HY514 

HC0101FKS18HY514 

HC0101FKP18H 

HC0101FKN18H 

HC0101FKS18H 

HC0101FKS18H 

HC0101FKS18H 

HILCO 
PL-718-118 

PL-718-307 

PL-718-355 

PL-718-6 

PLW-718-120 

PLW-718-121 

PLW-718-309 

PLW-718-361 

PLW-718-81 

PALL 
HC0101FKP18H 

HC0101FKN18H 

HC0101FKS36H 

HC0101FKN18H 

HC0101FKN18HY514 

HC0101FKP18HY514 

HC0101FKN18HY514 

HC0101FKS18HY514 

HC0101FKN18HY514 




